BROWNS

English Language School

Course Fees

English Courses

Primary School Preparation
High School Preparation
Junior Holiday Program
Study Tour

Add more to your experience Duration (weeks) Gold Coast

Primary School Preparation + (holiday program)

Private Lesson

Application Fee*

Resource Fee - Primary School Preparation & High School Preparation

Resource Fee - Junior Holiday Program & Primary School Preparation+

Additional Course Book
Payment Plan Fee
Late Payment Fee (charged each late payment)

BROWNS Certificate Re-Issue Fee (excluding postage)

2026 JUNIOR FEES

Programs, Accommodation & Transfers

CRICOS Duration (weeks) Brisbane Gold Coast Melbourne
094632A 1-40 $640 p.w $640 p.w $640 pw
091582G 1-50 $600 p.w $600 p.w $580 p.w
1—6 $850 p.w $850 p.w $850 p.w
POA POA POA
Melbourne
+$220 p.w +$220 p.w +$220 pw
1 hour $175p.p $175p.p $175p.p
5 hours $825p.p $825p.p $825p.p
10 hours $1.450 p.p $1.450 p.p $1.450 p.p
$260 OTC
1-8 weeks: $195Q0TC
9-17 weeks: $2850TC
18-24 weeks: $3750TC
25+ weeks: $450 OTC
$100 OTC
$95 each
$260 0TC
$250 each
$70 each
$70 each

CoE Alteration Fee

Student Accommodation & Transport Fees

Homestay Fees

Brisbane Gold Coast Melbourne

BROWNS Student Accommodation Placement Fee ** $300 OTC $3000TC $350 OTC
Single Homestay - Full board with internet $465 p.w $470 pw $475 p.w
$67 p.d $68pd $68pd
Single Homestay - Half board with internet (16+ only) $395 p.w $390 p.w $435 p.w
$57 pd $56 p.d $63pd
Twin-share Homestay ! - Full board and internet $415 pw $420 pw $445 p.w
$60 p.d $60 pd $64 pd
Twin-share Homestay ! - Half board with internet (16+ only) $310 p.w $340 pw $405 p.w
$44pd $49pd $58 pd
Special Dietary Upgrade (e g. Vegetarian/Vegan/Gluten Free/Halal/Lactose Free) $90 p.w $90 p.w $90 p.w
Transport Assistance between homestay and school (subject to availability) $105 p.w $105 p.w $105 p.w
Welfare Fee (non-HSP/non-PSP/non-Junior Holiday Program)? $75 pw $75 pw $75 pw

Airport Arrival/Departure & City Transfer Gold Coast

Airport Pick Up/Airport Drop Off is applied to all students that have booked BROWNS homestay

Intercity (Brisbane to Gold Coast or Gold Coast to Brisbane) Pick Up/Drop Off including BNE or OOL airport

Intracity (same city) Pick Up/Drop Off including BNE, GC or MEL (Tullamarine) airport. Extra charge for Avalon

10pm to 6am Surcharge (time of pick up)

Emergency Call-Out Fee (bookings with less than 24 hours notice)

Oversized/Extra Luggage surcharge
Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service

$250 p.p $250 p.p X
Pick up: $150 p.
$180pp $180pp Drop ot SF§255|:|f>.pp
$65p.p $65p.p $90 p.p
$105p.p $105p.p $190 p.p
$85p.p $85pp N/A
$75p.p $75p.p $200p.p

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) Fees Uniform Fees (Brisbane, Gold Coast & Melbourne)

Fees available online at brownsenglish.edu.au/files/pdf/agents/oshc.pdf

* Application Fee applies to all new applications, including Private Lessons. If two or more friends/family apply together, follow
the same course dates and stay in the same accommodation, one application/placement fee applies per joint application.

+ Including change of homestay.

1 Twin Homestay available for two students booking together (shared room)
2 Welfare Fee applies to young learners, aged 16-17, enrolled in courses other than High School Preparation (HSP) or Junior

All students enrolling into a High School Preparation or Primary School
Preparation program are required to purchase at least one polo shirt for
enrolments of 1-4 weeks, or two polo shirts for enrolments of 5 weeks or
more. Additionally, any student enrolled 5 weeks or more during

March and October (winter months), one Hoodie (Jumper) is compulsory.
Extra uniforms may be purchased on site.

Holiday Program (JHP), who are staying in BROWNS Homestay. Students aged 16 and over, please refer to the 2026 Price List

(Adults) for alternative courses and fees.

p.w: per week | p.m: per month | p.d: perday | p.p: per person | p.t: program tuition total | p.I: per lesson
BNE: Brisbane | GC: Gold Coast | OTC: one time charge (per application) | TBC: to be confirmed N/A: Not Applicable

All fees are in Australian dollars ($AU) and are subject to change at anytime without notice.
BROWNS English Language School Pty Ltd | RTO Code: 31998 | CRICOS Provider Number: 02663M
ABN: 31111453 831. Information correct at time of printing (September 2025). Page 1 of 1.

BROWNS Shirt $50 each
BROWNS Hoodie (Jumper) $65 each
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